
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 
RFP – OFFSITE RECORDS STORAGE - PRA 

 
 
AMENDMENT #001 
The purpose of this amendment is to extend bid closing to March 25, 2024. 
 
 
 
BID CLOSING EXTENSION 
Bid closing has been extended from March 4, 2024 to March 25, 2024 at 2:00pm ET. 

 

 

END OF AMENDMENT #001 


